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                                           Adult Day Center Activity Calendar  

 
9:00 - Tea Talk 
10:15 - BINGO 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - iSpy 
1:00 - News / Exercise  
2:00 - March Madness 
3:00 - Karaoke  

 
 

National Play 
Outside Day !! 

 
National I Want 

You to Be Happy 
Day !! 

 
Do something today that 

makes you happy !! 

9:00 - Hot Bean Juice 
10:00 - Sit and Be Fit  
10:30 - Talk of the Town 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Spot the Difference  
1:00 - BINGO 
2:00 - Tissue Paper Clovers  
3:00 - Hang Man 

9:00 - Morning Music  
10:00 - Chair Zumba 
10:30 - Daily Chronicle  
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Word Scramble 
1:00 - Over the Rainbow 
2:00 - Trivia Tuesday 
3:00 - Never Have I Ever … 

9:00 - Java Jams 
10:15 - BINGO 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Hidden Objects 
1:00 - News / Exercise 
2:00 - National Oreo Cookie 
Day  
3:00 - Cards and Beads 

9:00 - Rise and Grind 
10:00 - Chair Yoga 
10:30 - Current Events 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Math Mania 
1:00 - Build a Leprechaun  
2:00 - BINGO 
3:00 - Higher or Lower 

9:00 - Cup of Jo 
10:00 - Fishing Trip 
10:30 - Dear Abby 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Count / Find 
1:00 - Music w/ Tony V. 
2:00 - Barbie Movie 
3:30 - Name 10 

 
 

National Barbie 
Day !! 

 
Happy Ramadan! 

& 
Don’t forget to move 
your clocks forward!! 

9:00 - Tea Talk 
10:00 - Chair Yoga 
10:30 - CNN 10 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - The View 
1:00 - Shamrock                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Rice Crispies 
2:00 - Karaoke 
3:00 - Cards and Beads 

9:00 - Hot Bean Juice 
10:00 - Reach for the Sky 
10:30 - Current Events 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - iSpy 
1:00 - BINGO 
2:00 - Pot of Gold Craft 
3:00 - Left Right Center 

9:00 - Morning Music 
10:00 - Mindful Meditation  
10:30 - Talk of the Town 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Count / Find 
1:00 - Music w/ Edwin  
2:00 - BINGO 
3:00 - Hang Man 

9:00 - Java Jams 
10:00 - Get Up & Dance 
10:30 - Horoscopes 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Spot the Difference 
1:00 - Truth or Blarney  
2:00 - Marshmallow Wreath  
3:00 - iN2L Games 

9:00 - Rise and Grind 
10:15 - BINGO 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Family Feud  
1:00 - News / Exercise 
2:00 - Shamrock Shakes 
3:00 - I Love Lucy  

 
 

National Panda 
Day !! 

 
 

Have a 
Happy and Safe 

St. Patrick’s Day !! 

9:00 - Cup of Jo 
10:00 - Mindful Meditation 
10:30 - Current Events 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Word Scramble 
1:00 - You are a 
Leprechaun  
2:00 - BINGO 
3:00 - Higher or Lower 

9:00 - Tea Talk 
10:00 - Get Up & Dance 
10:30 - Dear Abby 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Spot the Difference 
1:00 - Welcome Spring 
2:00 - Music w/ Tony R 
3:00 - Name 10  

9:00 - Hot Bean Juice 
10:15 - BINGO 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - The View 
1:00 - News / Exercise 
2:00 - DIY Leprechaun  
3:00 - I Love Lucy  

9:00 - Morning Music 
10:00 - Sit and Be Fit 
10:30 - CNN 10 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Hidden Objects  
1:00 - Name that Tune 
2:00 - Craft Corner  
3:00 - Never Have I Ever … 

9:00 - Java Jams 
10:00 - Chair Zumba 
10:30 - Daily Chronicle 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Math Mania 
1:00 - BINGO 
2:00 - Bunny Ears  
3:00 - Cards and Beads 

 
 
 

Happy Purim !! 

 
 

National 
Cheesesteak 

Day !! 

9:00 - Rise and Grind 
10:00 - Get Up & Dance 
10:30 - Dear Abby 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Hidden Objects 
1:00 - Travel the World iN2L 
2:00 - Butterfly Button Art 
3:00 - Never Have I Ever … 

9:00 - Cup of Jo 
10:00 - Sit and Be Fit 
10:30 - CNN 10  
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Count / Find 
1:00 - Fill the Basket  
2:00 - BINGO 
3:00 - Hang Man 

9:00 - Tea Talk  
10:00 - Chair Zumba 
10:30 - Daily Chronicle 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - Family Feud 
1:00 - Who am I? 
2:00 - Easter Wreath  
3:00 - Left Right Center 

9:00 - Hot Bean Juice 
10:00 - Reach for the Sky 
10:30 - Talk of the Town 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - iSpy 
1:00 - BINGO 
2:00 - DIY Kababs   
3:00 - Higher or Lower  

9:00 - Morning Music 
10:15 - BINGO 
11:15 - Lunch 
12:30 - The View 
1:00 - News / Exercise 
2:00 - DIY Easter Eggs 
3:00 - Name 10 

 
 
National Doctors 

Day !! 

 
 

Happy Easter!!  
To all those who 

celebrate !! 

 
Independent Activities Include: Coloring, Paints & Canvases,  
Word Searches, Books, Cards, Games and More !!  
 
 

**All Activities are Subject to Change** 

Mary Wade Adult Day Center, 118 Clinton Ave, New Haven, CT 06513 


